
Price list     
CT-Scan

Non-covered ultrasound
Interpreted by specialists (not radiologists)

Magnetic resonance (MRI)

Dental radiology & cone beam

Platelet rich plasma injection (PRP) 

Others

* The examination must be prescribed by a doctor and interpreted by a radiologist to be covered by RAMQ.

When a patient considers that the amounts claimed after December 6, 2015 are for insured services within the meaning of the Health Insurance Act, he may, in writing within five years from the 
date of payment, claim reimbursement from the Régie de l’assurance maladie du Québec, who will then refund the amount to him, if he is of the opinion, that his billing was not not allowed, and 
will recover this amount from the professional or third party involved.

Services covered by RAMQ*
(no charge for matients)

Radiographie
Fluoroscopie musculosquelettique
Mammographie

Fluoroscopie digestive
Échographie (sauf échographie cardiaque)

Ostéodensitométrie

Head/Brain

TMJ/IAC/Mastoid bones/Orbits/Neck

Brachial plexus

Lumbar plexus

Thorax

Abdominal

Pelvic

Prostate

Abdominal and pelvic

Cervical spine/Thoracic spine/Lumbar spine

 $685

 $685

 $700

 $700

 $745

 $760

 $745

 $745

 $1360

 $685

Spine 1 segment

Spine 2 segments

Spine 3 segments

Extremities shoulder/arm/elbow/forearm/wrist/hand

Extremities femur/knee/leg/ankle/foot

MR arthrogram

Bilateral (upper and lower extremities)

Hips

MRI Abdominal Angiography, specify renal/mesenteric

Cerebral Angio (evaluation of the Circle of Willis)

 $685

 $835

 $995

 $685

 $685

 $755

 $1210

 $1000

 $765

 $850

Cholangio MRCP (specific bile ducts study)

MRI examination supplement

Contrast agent injection

1st CD copy included

 $760

 $275

 $160

 $0

Brain

Temporomandibular joints (TMJ)

Sella turcica without infusion

Facial bones/Sinuses/I.A.C./Orbits

Larynx

Mastoid bones

Soft tissues of the neck

Thorax

Abdominal

Abdominal and thoracic

 $300

 $335 

 $280

 $295

 $340

 $295

 $340 

 $340 

 $385 

 $510 

Abdominal and pelvic

Pelvic

Calcium score

Thoracic/abdominal/pelvic

Cervical spine/dorsal spine/lumbar spine

Piriformis pudendal (shameful) nerve block (one or two roots)

Foraminal block one root (one or two roots)

Osteoarticular joint

Knee TTGT

Knee TAGT

 $435 

 $360

 $435

 $580 

 $310 

$360

$310 

 $315 

$315 

 $420 

Virtual Colonoscopy

Brain/carotid angiogram 

Angioscan thorax

Angioscan abdomen

Scan examination supplement

$650

$555

 $555 

$555 

$115 

Contrast agent injection  $50 

With and without contrast injection

Non-ionic contrast agent

 $75 

 $85 

Cardiac  $295

Twin nuchal  $160 

Twin nuchal translucency  $190

Panorex

Cephalometry

Cone beam maxillary implant

Cone beam maxillary and mandibular implant

 Cone beam and Nobel Guide maxillary or mandibular implant 

Cone beam TMJ (open mouth, closed mouth and neutral positions)   

Cone beam lesion investigation (1 arcade)

Cone beam lesion investigation (2 arcades)

Cone beam mandibular implant

Cone beam TMJ 3D, closed mouth, bilateral (2 vol)

 $75 

$75

$380

 $480

$430

$400

$380

$480

 $380

 $325

Ligaments 

Tendon 

Intra articular

 $750

 $750

 $750

DVD or CD (for insurer or personal reasons) 

Medical report (for insurer or personal reasons)

Request for a file summary (for insurer or personal reasons)

Immigration form and other

 $10

 $5 

 $50

 $50

Translation of report  $50 

V 8.1

Start on October,  2021

Obstetrical ultrasound less than 16 weeks  $100

Obstetrical ultrasound less than 16 weeks (twin pregnancy)  $140

Third-trimester ultrasound (twin pregnancy) $ 180

Third-trimester ultrasound $ 150

1st CD copy included $0 

Supplément tomovolumique dentaire $100

Lungs  $340 

Arthroscan $300 




