

\$300 \$335 \$280 \$295 \$340 \$295 \$340 \$340 \$340 \$385 \$510 \$435 \$360 \$435 \$580 \$310 \$360

Magnetic resonance (MRI)		CT-Scan
lead/Brain	\$685	Brain
MJ/IAC/Mastoid bones/Orbits/Neck	\$685	Temporomandibular joints (TMJ)
Brachial plexus	\$700	Sella turcica without infusion
umbar plexus	\$700	Facial bones/Sinuses/I.A.C./Orbits
horax	\$745	Larynx
bdominal	\$760	Mastoid bones
elvic	\$745	Soft tissues of the neck
ostate	\$745	Lungs
odominal and pelvic	\$1360	Thorax
ervical spine/Thoracic spine/Lumbar spine	\$685	Abdominal
pine 1 segment	\$685	Abdominal and thoracic
oine 2 segments	\$835	Abdominal and pelvic
pine 3 segments	\$995	Pelvic
xtremities shoulder/arm/elbow/forearm/wrist/hand	\$685	Calcium score
ktremities femur/knee/leg/ankle/foot	\$685	Thoracic/abdominal/pelvic
R arthrogram	\$755	Cervical spine/dorsal spine/lumbar spine
lateral (upper and lower extremities)	\$1210	Piriformis pudendal (shameful) nerve block (one or two
ps	\$1000	Foraminal block one root (one or two roots)
RI Abdominal Angiography, specify renal/mesenteric	\$765	Osteoarticular joint
erebral Angio (evaluation of the Circle of Willis)	\$850	Knee TTGT
holangio MRCP (specific bile ducts study)	\$760	Knee TAGT
RI examination supplement	\$275	Arthroscan
ontrast agent injection	\$160	Virtual Colonoscopy
st CD copy included	\$0	Brain/carotid angiogram
		Angioscan thorax
		Angioscan abdomen
		Scan examination supplement

Non-covered ultrasound Interpreted by specialists (not radiologists)		
Cardiac	\$295	
Twin nuchal	\$160	
Twin nuchal translucency	\$190	
Obstetrical ultrasound less than 16 weeks	\$100	
Obstetrical ultrasound less than 16 weeks (twin pregnancy)	\$140	
Third-trimester ultrasound	\$ 150	
Third-trimester ultrasound (twin pregnancy)	\$ 180	
Platelet rich plasma injection (PRP)		
Ligaments	\$750	
Tendon	\$750	
Intra articular	\$750	

Others	
DVD or CD (for insurer or personal reasons)	\$10
Medical report (for insurer or personal reasons)	\$5
Request for a file summary (for insurer or personal reasons)	\$50
Immigration form and other	\$50
Translation of report	\$50

Foraminal block one root (one or two roots)	\$310			
Osteoarticular joint	\$315			
Knee TTGT	\$315			
Knee TAGT	\$420			
Arthroscan	\$300			
Virtual Colonoscopy	\$650			
Brain/carotid angiogram	\$555			
Angioscan thorax	\$555			
Angioscan abdomen	\$555			
Scan examination supplement	\$115			
Contrast agent injection	\$50			
With and without contrast injection	\$75			
Non-ionic contrast agent	\$85			
1st CD copy included	\$0			
Dental radiology & cone beam				
Panorex	\$75			
Cephalometry	\$75			
Cone beam maxillary implant	\$380			
Cone beam maxillary and mandibular implant	\$480			
Cone beam and Nobel Guide maxillary or mandibular implant	\$430			
Cone beam TMJ (open mouth, closed mouth and neutral positions)	\$400			
Cone beam lesion investigation (1 arcade)				
Cone beam lesion investigation (2 arcades)	\$480			

Cone beam mandibular implant

Supplément tomovolumique dentaire

Cone beam TMJ 3D, closed mouth, bilateral (2 vol)

(no charge for matients)			
Radiographie	Fluoroscopie digestive		
Fluoroscopie musculosquelettique	Échographie (sauf échographie cardiaque)		
Mammographie	Ostéodensitométrie		

^{*} The examination must be prescribed by a doctor and interpreted by a radiologist to be covered by RAMQ.

When a patient considers that the amounts claimed after December 6, 2015 are for insured services within the meaning of the Health Insurance Act, he may, in writing within five years from the date of payment, claim reimbursement from the Régie de l'assurance maladie du Québec, who will then refund the amount to him, if he is of the opinion, that his billing was not not allowed, and will recover this amount from the professional or third party involved.

\$380

\$325 \$100